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5. SULEYMANPASA CUP SAILING REGATTA
04 - 08 SEPTEMBER 2019 TEKIRDAG

Results are provisional as of 20:08 on September 5, 2019

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 94, Scoring system: Appendix A

= 1957

TYF

TURKIYE YELKERN
FEDERASYOMU

Rank | CLASS | NAT | NAT | SAIL | NAME & SURNAME GENDER | DATE OF CLuUB COUNTRY | R1 R2 R3 Total | Nett
NO BIRTH

1st |JUNIOR | ™™ | UKR |9075 |VOLODYMYR M 24.09.2008 | SS SAILING TEAM UKRAINE | 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
SLIESAREVSKY]I

1st | JUNIOR | ™™ | UKR | 101 SVYATOSLAV MADONICH |M 16.01.2008 | ZATOKA SAILING CLUB UKRAINE |1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

3rd | JUNIOR Bl | TUR 3046 |KUZEY KARIS 04.12.2008 | FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN |TURKEY |2.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

4th | JUNIOR | ™™ | UKR | 136 DANYIL M 8.05.2008 | ODESSA REGIONAL YOUTH UKRAINE |2.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 |11.0
MYKHAILICHENKO SAILING SCHOOL

5th | JUNIOR Bl TUR 5911 |DEMIR YARAPSAN M 20.08.2008 | TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS TURKEY 3.0 4.0 7.0 14.0 14.0

KULUBU

6th | JUNIOR [EMl TUR 1779 |DENIZ SUVARI 31.05.2008 | GALATASARAY TURKEY 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 |17.0

7th | JUNIOR &l | TUR 575 |CAN MATIAS GEGCER 19.05.2008 | GALATASARAY TURKEY 3.0 7.0 9.0 19.0 119.0

8th | JUNIOR |E= |GRE |929 |THEOLOGOS 6.01.2009 | NAOKTH GREECE |5.0 4.0 10.0 [19.0 [19.0
ATHANASIADIS

oth | JUNIOR [ |} |MLT | 861 NIKOLABARTOLO 05/09/2009 | BIRZEBBUGA SC MALTA 4.0 7.0 11.0 [22.0 |22.0

10th |JUNIOR |mmm (BUL |677 | SIMEON HRISTOV 07.07.2010 | SAILING CLUB DORADO BULGARIA | 4.0 14.0 |50 23.0 |23.0

11th | JUNIOR |mmm 'RUS |308 | SIDORENKO 03.01.2010 | VODNIK RUSSIA 5.0 16.0 |9.0 30.0 |30.0
KONSTANTIN




Rank | CLASS | NAT | NAT | SAIL | NAME & SURNAME GENDER | DATE OF CLUB COUNTRY | R1 R2 R3 Total | Nett
NO BIRTH
12th | JUNIOR = | GRE |18 MARGARITIS-RAFAIL M 12.11.2008 | NAOKTH GREECE |8.0 6.0 16.0 |30.0 |30.0
PEXLIBANIDIS
13th |JUNIOR | mmm | RUS | 321 PERESHIVKIN IVAN M 29.10.2009 | VODNIK RUSSIA 9.0 9.0 15.0 |33.0 |33.0
14th |JUNIOR | | MLT |66 EMILY FENECH F 15.11.2008 | BIRZEBBUGA SC MALTA 7.0 3.0 26.0 |36.0 |36.0
15th | JUNIOR | @l | TUR |574 | AZRA MERGEN F 13.05.2010 | GALATASARAY TURKEY 8.0 15.0 [18.0 |41.0 [41.0
16th | JUNIOR | [[Ell ' TUR | 348 FARUK TIMUR GOCA M 27.06.2009 HEY?EI:iADA SU SPORLARI TURKEY |15.0 |10.0 [19.0 |44.0 |44.0
KULUBU
17th | JUNIOR | Bl ' TUR | 424 DURU ALPKOKIN F 18/04/2008 | AYVALIK Y.L.K TURKEY |14.0 |13.0 [17.0 |44.0 |44.0
18th |JUNIOR |mmm RUS |338 | CHUPROW MATVEY M 07.05.2010 | VODNIK RUSSIA 9.0 23.0 |[15.0 |[47.0 (470
19th |JUNIOR |mmm | RUS | 1515 | SNITENKO NIKOLAY M 19.12.2008 | VODNIK RUSSIA 10.0 |25.0 (120 [47.0 47.0
20th |JUNIOR [l |MLT 842 |ZANE ATTARD M 08/05/2009 | BIRZEBBUGA SC MALTA 6.0 22.0 |20.0 [48.0 |48.0
21st |JUNIOR [l | TUR 5909 |DENIZ SEZEN M 11.08.2008 TEKi_RD__AG YELKEN IHTISAS TURKEY |16.0 |11.0 |21.0 |48.0 [48.0
KULUBU
22nd | JUNIOR |E= | GRE (2502 |PANTELIS KALOGELAKIS 18.10.2008 | NAOKTH GREECE [12.0 |9.0 28.0 [49.0 |49.0
23rd |JUNIOR &l | TUR 109 |ASILKAN OGUT 22.06.2009 | MARMARA SAILING CLUB TURKEY gj((); 17.0 |16.0 |50.0 |50.0
24th | JUNIOR |[Ell | TUR | 124 ECE GALDAG F 08.04.2008 | ISTANBUL YELKEN KULUBU TURKEY 4DSN% 3.0 2.0 53.0 |53.0
25th | JUNIOR | [@ll | TUR 5901 |NAZ DEFNE GENG F 05.12.2009 TEKi_RD_AG YELKEN IHTISAS TURKEY |13.0 |27.0 [14.0 |54.0 |54.0
KULUBU
26th | JUNIOR |[Ell | TUR |427 HUSEYIN BURAYA 14/05/2008 | AYVALIK Y.L.K TURKEY |19.0 |12.0 [29.0 |60.0 |60.0
27th | JUNIOR | [Zll | TUR | 160 EGE ARBAK 12.03.2008 | GALATASARAY TURKEY |10.0 6?:8 3.0 61.0 |61.0
28th | JUNIOR [Ell | TUR 1753 |MEHMET AKBAS M 21.01.2010 | MARMARA SAILING CLUB TURKEY 2R1D(é 18.0 |22.0 |61.0 |61.0
20th | JUNIOR | [Ell | TUR 1774 |AYDA TEKIN F 17.09.2009 | GALATASARAY TURKEY [12.0 6?:8 2.0 62.0 |62.0
30th |JUNIOR [l | TUR 3038 |ZEYNEP ELA KOY F 27.10.2008 | FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN |TURKEY |11.0 6?:8 4.0 63.0 |63.0
31st |JUNIOR [Ell | TUR | 129 MENGU BARS LEVENT M 27.08.2009 | ISTANBUL YELKEN KULUBU TURKEY |48.0 |5.0 10.0 [63.0 |63.0

DNC




Rank | CLASS | NAT NAT SAIL |NAME & SURNAME GENDER DATE OF |CLUB COUNTRY R1 |R2 |R3  Total | Nett
NO BIRTH
32nd | JUNIOR |l |RUS 309 | SNITENKO MIKHAIL 31.12.2009 | VODNIK RUSSIA |11.0 1280 (250 |64.0 |64.0
33rd |JUNIOR [l | TUR |1918 |KUZEY ILHAN ERASLAN | M 04/12/2009 | AYVALIK Y.i.K TURKEY |48.0 [12.0 (6.0 |66.0 |66.0
DNC
34th |JUNIOR mml |BUL (606 |TINO TOMOV M 25.12.2008 | YACHT CLUBPORT BOURGAS | BULGARIA [48.0 6.0 |14.0 |68.0 |68.0
DNC
35th |JUNIOR mmm |BUL |96 | ANDJEY GILMANOVSKI M 28.12.2008 | YACHT CLUBPORT BOURGAS |BULGARIA [48.0 (80 |12.0 |68.0 |68.0
DNC
36th |JUNIOR &l | TUR 1111 |GURUR ERSOZ F 05.06.2008 | TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS TURKEY |48.0 [13.0 |80 [69.0 |69.0
KULUBU DNC
37th | JUNIOR mmm |RUS 2302 | ANDREY BATRAKOV 23.02.2008 | LEADER NOVOROSSIYSK RUSSIA 170 250 |27.0 |69.0 |69.0
38th |JUNIOR Il |ITA |713 |LEO RUPPI 05.11.2009 | CIRCOLO DELLA VELA MESTRE | ITALY 180 |20.0 [31.0 |69.0 '69.0
39th | JUNIOR &l | TUR 359 |MEHMET SARP SOZER 20.06.2008 | HEYBELIADA SU SPORLARI TURKEY [48.0 [17.0 8.0 [73.0 |73.0
KULUBU DNC
40th | JUNIOR [Ell | TUR 854 |HAN EROGLU M 13.05.2009 | TUZLA YELKEN KULUBU TURKEY [48.0 [15.0 |[11.0 |74.0 |74.0
DNC
41st | JUNIOR [l | TUR 9045 |DAMLA ERMAN F 24.04.2008 |BEYOGLU BELEDIYESISPOR | TURKEY |13.0 (320 [29.0 |74.0 |74.0
KULUBU
42nd | JUNIOR |[Ell | TUR |1772 | KUZEY VAROL M 02.04.2010 | GALATASARAY TURKEY [7.0 [20.0 [48.0 |75.0 |75.0
UFD
43rd | JUNIOR [l | TUR 3041 |BILGE DURU IPEKOGLU |F 27.01.2009 | FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN |TURKEY 480 |11.0 [17.0 |76.0 |76.0
DNC
44th | JUNIOR Bl | TUR (855 | YAMAN AKBAS M 9.04.2009 | PENDIK YELKEN KULUBU TURKEY [48.0 [27.0 (40 [79.0 79.0
DNC
45th | JUNIOR &l | TUR 851 |DEFNE ERYUZ F 22.06.2008 | PENDIK YELKEN KULUBU TURKEY [48.0 [26.0 |50 [79.0 79.0
DNC
46th |JUNIOR &l | TUR |21 | BASAK PEKKAN F 17.01.2010 | FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN |TURKEY |48.0 [10.0 |22.0 [80.0 |80.0
DNC
47th |JUNIOR | |BUL |248 | DIMITAR BOZOVAYSKI M 9.04.2010 | OMC NESSEBAR 2000 BULGARIA [20.0 |28.0 [33.0 |81.0 81.0
48th | JUNIOR |E= |GRE 102 |10 ANTONIA KATSIKI 08/01/2008 | NAUTATHLETIC CLUBOF GREECE (480 (21.0 [13.0 820 |82.0
ALEXANDROUPOLIS DNC
49th | JUNIOR &l | TUR 1100 | DEFNE KADAM F 22.06.2009 | TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS TURKEY [21.0 [30.0 [32.0 [83.0 83.0

KuLUBU




Rank

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

CLASS

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

NAT | NAT

2

TUR

2

TUR

2

TUR

TUR

°|

e

TUR

i

GRE

TUR

Ei

TUR

ROU

B

TUR

&

TUR

&

TUR

2

TUR

TUR

HH

TUR

2

TUR

ROU

SAIL

NO

39

7537

5907

44

43

108

2518

7003

110

7021

1485

2516

47

7022

7055

7004

NAME & SURNAME
AHMET EFE CANAKCI
CAN KILIC SOLMAZ
UTKU AKSOY

ATLAS FISEK
MUSTAFA POYRAZ
IOANNIDI KIRIAKI

ERIN LEVENT TOSYALI
CAN ERDEN

DAVID WALTER KAUNZ
SINAN PAMIR YILDIZEL
NURSU BUKET ALDIG
ISMET TOLGA
KOCATOROS

NiL GONEN

MAYA DILEK

DENiz GOZER

EGE KOKSAL

ION TITA-CALIN

GENDER | DATE OF

BIRTH

M 17.02.2010
M 13.06.2009
M 05.12.2008
M 24.05.2010
M 01.07.2010
F 10/12/2008
M 12.09.2009
M 12.07.2011
M 18.03.2010
M 13.11.2009
F 3.11.2008

M 18.01.2008
F 07.04.2011
F 22.11.2010
F 28.02.2008
M 30.09.2008
M 08.10.2008

CLUB

B.B.BODRUMSPOR
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
TEKIRDAG YELKEN [HTISAS
KULUBU
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
NAUTATHLETIC CLUBOF
ALEXANDROUPOLIS
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
GALATASARAY

NAUTIC YACHTING CLUB
FENERBAHCE DOGUS YELKEN
TUZLA YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KULUBU

KSK YELKEN
GALATASARAY
B.B.BODRUMSPOR

TUZLA YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KULUBU

BURGAZ YELKEN KULUBU

NAUTIC YACHTING CLUB

COUNTRY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

GREECE

TURKEY

TURKEY

ROMANIA

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

ROMANIA

R1

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

22.0

48.0
DNC

23.0

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R2

23.0

21.0

19.0

14.0

22.0

24.0

24.0

48.0

UFD

19.0

48.0

DNF

31.0

8.0

33.0

31.0

26.0

16.0

29.0

R3

13.0

18.0

21.0

27.0

20.0

23.0

24.0

28.0

34.0

30.0

23.0

48.0

UFD

26.0

30.0

36.0

48.0

DNC
35.0

Total

84.0

87.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

95.0

96.0

98.0

101.0

101.0

102.0

104.0

107.0

109.0

110.0

112.0

112.0

Nett

84.0

87.0

88.0

89.0

90.0

95.0

96.0

98.0

101.0

101.0

102.0

104.0

107.0

109.0

110.0

112.0

112.0



Rank

67th

68th

69th

70th

71st

72nd

73rd

74th

75th

75th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

CLASS

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

NAT | NAT

2

TUR

2

TUR

i

GRE

TUR

°|

e

TUR

BUL

TUR

g 1

B

TUR

B

TUR

B

TUR

&

TUR

&

TUR

2

TUR

TUR

2

RUS

g 1

TUR

TUR

2

SAIL

NO

349

1599

7540

356

37

5910

7024

763

1754

429

7054

7067

7057

319

7025

1492

NAME & SURNAME
KUZEY BASAR IMBAT

BORA CALISKAN

GRIGORIS GIANNAKIDIS

EGENAZ AYDIN

DENIZ BACIOGLU

IOAN TONOZLIEV

MELIS BOLAT

BULUT BASARAN

EGE KARACAHISARLI

KAYA ERAYDIN

NAZ SARP

YAGIZ TANKUT

NUR MIiRAY AYDEMIR

ILKAY EMIR AYDEMIR

NAGRUDNAYA

ALEXANDRA

AYSE BASAK

ARDA DEGIRMENCI

GENDER | DATE OF

M

M

M

BIRTH
16.03.2011

15.05.2010

13/03/2011

18.02.2010

03.11.2009

15.11.2010

07.02.2011

29.01.2010

24.04.2009

19.02.2011

01/01/2010

28.04.2009

04.09.2009

14.03.2011

01.02.2010

4.03.2009

22.08.2009

CLUB

B.B.BODRUMSPOR

HEYBELIADA SU SPORLARI
KUuLUBU

NAUTATHLETIC CLUBOF
ALEXANDROUPOLIS

B.B.BODRUMSPOR
HEYBELIADA SU SPORLARI
KULUBU

OMSK CYCLONE
TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS

KULUBU
TUZLA YELKEN VE SU

SPORLARI KULUBU
MARMARA SAILING CLUB
MARMARA SAILING CLUB
AYVALIK Y.I.K

BURGAZ YELKEN KULUBU
BURGAZ YELKEN KULUBU
BURGAZ YELKEN KULUBU
VODNIK

TUZLA YELKEN VE SU

SPORLARI KULUBU

TUZLA YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KULUBU

COUNTRY

TURKEY

TURKEY

GREECE

TURKEY

TURKEY

BULGARIA

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

RUSSIA

TURKEY

TURKEY

R1

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNC

41.0
RDG

41.0
RDG

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R2

18.0

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
UFD

29.0

30.0

32.0

34.0

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R3

48.0
DNF

19.0

24.0

25.0

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

Total

114.0

115.0

120.0

121.0

125.0

126.0

128.0

130.0

137.0

137.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

Nett

114.0

115.0

120.0

121.0

125.0

126.0

128.0

130.0

137.0

137.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0



Rank

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

77th

CLASS

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

JUNIOR

NAT | NAT

TUR

2

TUR

UKR

TUR

°|

e

TUR

e

TUR

TUR

Ei

TUR

BUL

BUL

= |GRE

SAIL

NO

6175

5905

60

1113

1104

1112

82

1114

307

310

425

NAME & SURNAME
OMER MERT YILMAZ
ESILA ISGOREN
PAVLOVA SOFIYA
BORAN ODEN
DORUK ASLAN

EDA KADAM
MUSTAFA KAAN OZAY
EGE SUBASI
ZARAYA TCONKIVA
ATANAS ZLATEV

DIMITRIS CHATZIS

GENDER | DATE OF

Code
DNC
DNF
RDG
UFD

BIRTH
7.09.2009

02.08.2009

7.04.2009

19.03.2012

20.05.2011

09.08.2011

05.07.2011

21.09.2009

16.09.2010

12.04.2010

09/05/2011

CLUB

TUZLA YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KULUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS
KULUBU

TRANSBUNKER SAILING TEAM

TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS
KuLUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS
KuLUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS
KULUBU

TEKIRDAG YELKEN IHTISAS
KULUBU

OMSK CYCLONE

OMSK CYCLONE

NAUTATHLETIC CLUBOF
ALEXANDROUPOLIS

Scoring codes used

Description

Did not come to the starting area

Started but did not finish

Points
48
48

Redress - points set by protest hearing | Varies

U flag disqualification under rule 30.3

48

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

COUNTRY

TURKEY

TURKEY

UKRAINE

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

TURKEY

BULGARIA

BULGARIA

GREECE

R1

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R2

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNF

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

R3

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

48.0
DNC

Total

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

Nett

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0

144.0


http://www.sailwave.com/




